QUARTER 1
2015
KBMW




01/08/15

01/09/15

01/12/15

01/14/15

01/15/15

01/16/15

9:40 AM

8:40 AM

8:20 AM
11:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

11:10 AM

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Brianna Koval, Wilkin County Emergency Mgmt.

Nate Harder, Father Daughter Dance
Mrs. Manning, Breckenridge Music Department

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Grae Drake, Movie Critic
Rick Jacobson, Wahpeton Public School News
Larry Luick, Red River Diversion Legislation

Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Councit Update

Month: [January 2015
Date: |Time |Compliancy Issue Description Category
01/05/15 11:00 AM |Public Info./Interview Lori Christensen, City of Breckenridge Power News
Outage Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program
01/07/15 8:10 AM  |Interview Stephanie Tourles, Raw Energy News
9:20 AM Interview Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program




01/22/15

01/23/15

01/27/15

01/28/15
01/28/15

01/29/15

01/30/15

8:20 AM

11:10 AM

9:20 AM
11:10 AM

9:35 AM

9:15 AM
9:35 AM

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview

Schools Week

Ashley Zach, Someplace Safe Purple Power
Fundraiser

Jean Freden, Red Kettle

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Nate Harder, Father Daughter Dance

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Marie Foquette, We Care Campaign
Wayne Beyer, Wahpeton Parks & Recreation

Date: [Time |Compliancy Issue Description X |Category
01/21/15 9:20 AM  |Interview Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department News
Interview

x |Public Info

Long Form Program

Linda Johnson & Renee Langenwalter - Catholic

News

Interview

x |Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

x |Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

X |Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

x [Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

x |Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

x |Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program




02/04/15

02/05/15

02/09/15

02/11/15

0212115

02/17115

2/18/2015

9:20 AM
11:10 AM

Interview
Interview

Interview

8:10 AM Interview

9:20 AM Interview

9:35 AM  |Interview
11:10 AM [Interview
11:10 AM |Interview

11:10 AM |Inteview

8:10 AM Interview
9:20 AM Interview
11:10 AM |Interview

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Ashley Zach, Someplace Safe Purple Power
Fundraiser

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Sara Blaufuss, Mary Jean Mcartney & Jill Oliphant
Hospice

Mark Imsande, Walmart

Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update

Bonnie Mclver, Zonta
Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Mike Ritland, Navy Seal, Warrior Dog Program

Month: |[February 2015

Date Time [Compliancy Issue Description Category

02/03/15 11:10 AM |Interview Dean Bjorlen, Father Daughter Dance News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

News
Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Pragram



02/20/15

02/24/15

02/25/15

02/26/15

11:10 AM

8:10 AM

11:20 AM

9:20 AM

Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview

Kathy Hammer, Richland Wilkin Active Group

Briana Koval, Wilkin County
Tom Dryburgh, NDSCS Basketball Coach

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Date Time |Compliancy Issue Description Category
02/19/15 9:35 AM Interview Grae Drake, Movie Critic News
11:35 AM |Interview Julie Falk, Trevor Frolek Benefit Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

l

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program




03/05/15

03/10/15

03/11/15

0312115

03/17/15

03/18/15

03/19/15

9:35 AM

8:40 AM
9:35 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Grae Drake, Film Critic

Ashley Muehlberg, St. Catherines St. Pattys

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Marie Fouquette, Wilkin County
Grae Drake, Film Critic

Janet Gagelin, Southern Valley Health Watc

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Grae Drake, Film Critic

Month: |March 2015
Date Time [Compliancy Issue Description X |Category
3/4/2015 9:20 AM |Interview Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department News
11:10 AM |Interview Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update X |Interview
11:20 AM |Interview Collette Barton, United Way Public Info

Long Form Program

News

X lInterview

Public Info

Long Form Program

Bash News
X |Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News
X |Interview

Public Info
Long Form Program

News

X _|Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

h News

X [Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
X |Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

X |Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program




03/26/15

03/27/15

03/30/15

9:20 AM

9:20 AM

11:10 AM
11:20 AM
1:10 PM

Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Kathy Dickman, Chahinkapa Zoo

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Nicole Peyerl, Hospice Blanket Making
Collette Barton, Richland Wilkin Active Group
Bill Sorenson, The Church Basement Ladies

Date Time [Compliancy Issue Description Category

03/23/15 11:00 AM|Interview Jim Moussolff News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info
Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program




