QUARTER 2015 KBNW

10	-	>> 1		
Month:	January 2015	/ 2015		
Date:	Time	Compliancy Issue	Description	X Category
01/05/15	11:00 AM	Public Info./Interview	Lori Christensen, City of Breckenridge Power Outage	News x Interview
				x Public Info
				Long Form Program
01/07/15	8:10 AM	Interview	Stephanie Tourles, Raw Energy	News
	9:20 AM	Interview	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	x Interview
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
01/08/15	9:40 AM	Interview	Grae Drake, Movie Critic	
				x Interview
				Long Form Drogram
01/09/15	8:40 AM	Interview	Brianna Koval, Wilkin County Emergency Mgmt.	News
1200				x Interview
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
01/12/15	8:20 AM	Interview	Nate Harder, Father Daughter Dance	News
	11:10 AM	Interview	Mrs. Manning, Breckenridge Music Department	x Interview
			-	
				Long Form Program
04144147				
01/14/15	9:20 AM	Interview	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	News
				丄
				A CONTROL DISCOURANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
				- C
01/15/15	9:35 AM	Interview	Grae Drake, Movie Critic	News
	11:10 AM	Interview	Rick Jacobson, Wahpeton Public School News	Interview
	11:20 AM	Interview	Larry Luick, Red River Diversion Legislation	x Public Info
				Long Form Program
01/16/15	11:10 AM	Interview	Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update	News
				Interview
				x Public Into
				Long Form Program

				1
Date:	Time	Compliancy Issue	Description	
01/21/15	9:20 AM		Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	
				1
01/22/15	8:20 AM	Interview	Linda Johnson & Renee Langenwalter - Catholic	
			OCI COLO WYGGO	
01/23/15	8:20 AM	Interview	Ashley Zach, Someplace Safe Purple Power Fundraiser	
01/27/15	11:10 AM	Interview	Jean Freden, Red Kettle	
				1 1
01/28/15	9-20 AM	Interview	Marty Edland ND Game & Eish Department	
01/28/15	11:10 AM	Interview	Nate Harder, Father Daughter Dance	
01/29/15	9:35 AM	Interview	Grae Drake Movie Critic	
01/30/15	9:15 AM	Interview	Marie Foquette, We Care Campaign	_
	9:35 AM	Interview	Wayne Beyer, Wahpeton Parks & Recreation	
				_

	1	>> E			
Month:	February 2015	y 2015			
Date	Time	Compliancy Issue	Description	×	Category
02/03/15	11:10 AM	Interview	Dean Bjorlen, Father Daughter Dance	× = 7	News Interview
				Щ	Public Info
				_	Long Form Program
02/04/15	9:20 AM	Interview	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	7	News
	11:10 AM	Interview	Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update	<u>×</u>	Interview
					Public Info
					Long Form Program
02/05/15	9:35 AM	Interview	Grae Drake, Movie Critic		News
				×	Interview
				<u>_</u>	Public Info
				F	Long Form Program
02/09/15	8:10 AM	Interview	Ashley Zach Somenlace Safe Purple Power		Nowic
			Fundraiser	×	Interview
				L	Public Info
				_	Long Form Program
02/11/15	9:20 AM	Interview	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	7	News
				×	Interview
					Public Info
					1018
02/12/15	9:35 AM	Interview	Grae Drake, Movie Critic	7	News
	11:10 AM	Interview	Sara Blaufuss, Mary Jean Mcartney & Jill Oliphant	×	Interview
			Hospice	Ļ	Public Info
	11:10 AM	Interview	Mark Imsande, Walmart	_	Long Form Program
02/17/15	11.10 AM	Inteview	Chris DeVries Wahneton City Council Indate	7	Jawie
01.110		III CO VICOV	Cilia Pavilas, wanpawii city coulidi opaata	×	Interview
					Public Info
					Long Form Program
2/18/2015	8:10 AM	Interview	Bonnie McIver, Zonta		News
	11.10 AM	Interview		×	Interview
			wince interior, many ocea, weather bog i rogiant	\perp	Long Form Program

	3			-
		liancy issue	Description	Category
02/19/15	9:35 AM	Interview	Grae Drake, Movie Critic	
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
02/20/15 1	11:10 AM	Interview	Kathy Hammer, Richland Wilkin Active Group	News
			×	
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
02/24/15 8	8:10 AM	Interview	Briana Koval, Wilkin County	News
	11:20 AM	Interview	Tom Dryburgh, NDSCS Basketball Coach X	
			00.00000000000000000000000000000000000	
				Long Form Program
02/25/15	9:20 AM	Interview	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	News
			×	
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
02/26/45	O.SE AM			
			Ciaco Ciaco	\perp
			Τ	Public Into
				Long Form Program
	新聞の記録をお記せた。			
				News
				Interview
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
				News
				Interview
				Public Info
				Long Form Program
				News
				Interview
				Public Info
				Long Form Program

Department	Grae Drake, Film Critic			
)epartment	Grae Drake, Film Critic			
Department		Interview	9:35 AM	03/19/15
Department				
Department				
Department				
	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	Interview	9:20 AM	03/18/15
			Will the	20140
	,			
ealth Watch	Janet Gagelin, Southern Valley Health Watch	Interview	8:40 AM	03/17/15
	Grae Drake, Film Critic	Interview	9:35 AM	
	Marie Fouquette, Wilkin County	Interview		03/12/15
)epartment	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	Interview	9:20 AM	03/11/15
	Q			
St. Pattvs Bash	Ashlev Muehlberg, St. Catherines St. Pattys Bash	Interview	9:10 AM	03/10/15
	Grae Drake, Film Critic	Interview	9:35 AM	03/05/15
Salicii Opuaio	Collette Barton United Way	Interview		
Jepartment	Chris DeVries Wahneton City Council Indate	Interview	11:10 AM	07177
	Description	Compliancy Issue	IIme	Date
			!	
		N 1	March 2015	Month:

Folig Folill Flogram				
I ong Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview				
News				
THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Long Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview				
News				
Long Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview				
News				
在一下的 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Long Form Program				
Public Into				
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I				
Total Control of the				
News				
Long Form Flogram				
Long Form Drogram				
Public Info			1:10 PM	
Interview	Collette Barton, Richland Wilkin Active Group	11:20 AM Interview Col	11:20 AM	
News	Nicole Peyerl, Hospice Blanket Making	11:10 AM Interview Nic	11:10 AM	03/30/15
Long Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview	×			
News	Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department	9:20 AM Interview Ma	9:20 AM	03/27/15
Long Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview	×			
News	Kathy Dickman, Chahinkapa Zoo	9:20 AM Interview Kat	9:20 AM	03/26/15
1000 B 1			AND THE REAL PROPERTY.	
Long Form Program				
Public Info				
Interview	×			
News	Jim Moussolff	11:00 AM Interview Jim	11:00 AM	03/23/15
Category	Description	liancy Issue	Hime	Date
			!	

e y